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Concurs

Latitudine
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Cod columbofll
Latitudine

Ceas Atomic
Ceas Porumbei
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Versiune SW: RO

PALANCA 2

ITILE/A - SO ITIRT
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595.94 km
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2026149F
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0424083F
0424131F
2017286F

OO
@@@

37"

l\)[\)[\)
[olele]

3

2
2
2

8.

oo

Crescator

BENZING Live

1:

34400552 2:

-4.40

36400178 3:

BENZING M1 - BENZING Live!

0222"

N

:10 GPS

:10 40

:10 GPS +3h
Por.

[INr.inel
| senzor

| DA67A3BC
| DA2A97DS8
| DA6CE392
| DA6CE63D
|[DA176768
| DA1765CD
| DA17663E
| DA17566E
| DA1757CF
| DA67TA64B
|[DA175681
| DA176548
| DA67ASC2
| DA6CES52
|DA175434
| DA1756C4
| DA1763C5
| DA1756B2
| DA17654A
| DA176562
|[DA176689
| DA6TASAE
|DA17543D
| DA17568F
| DA17672D
| DA6T7A643
|DA17573B
| DA43430C
| DA175756
| DA175760
|DA175761
|IDA176708
| DA29D108
| DA1755F6
| DA175485
| DA6T7TA630

EVALUARE

Loc lansare

Longitudine
Ora lansarii
Columbofil

Longitudine

Ceas Atomic
Ceas Porumbei

sositi

|Data Ora

06
06
06
06
06
06
06
06
06
06
06
06
06
06

Comisia control

Cod concurs:

36400103 4:

64691
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20506630 5:

FILE ON
| SERVER

VALID

15,06, 2025 06323

PALANCA

29°52"39.87'E
14.06.2025 06:00:00
PLAVITU LIVIU

22°

40" 1.06424"
15.06.202
15.06.202
36

INr. |Nr. |Nom
| Sec |Ant |

|[OK |01 ]031
|[OK |02 035
|[OK |02 1008
|[OK |01 1005
|OK |03 024
|[OK |01 1020
|OK |02 036
|[OK |01 1022
|OK |03 004
|OK |03 012
|[OK |03 |009
|[OK |03 021
|[OK |04 1028
|[OK 02 1010
|OK |03 019
|[OK |01 1007
|OK |02 1029
|OK |04 014
|OK |03 |026
|[OK |04 1003
|OK |01 |01l6
|[OK |04 013
|[OK 02 1017
|[OK |05 001
|[OK |02 1023
|OK |03 011
|[OK |01 1027
|[OK |05 ]039
|[OK |05 1025
|[OK 103 ]006
|OK |02 1032
|[OK |01 1002
|[OK |03 1034
|[OK |01 1040
|[OK |02 033
|[OK |03 1030

Serie ceas:

Autorizare:
30400298
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https://download.benzing.live/evaluationlists/ro/100271_1749732370.pdf

